:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10146285

Oct 10, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 317,071 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 894397 - 0.019427225 ETH®
46.10 USD

2 894398 - 0.019299619 ETH®
45.80 USD

3 894399 - 0.019400821 ETH®
46.04 USD

4 894400 - 0.019228405 ETH®
45.63 USD

S 894401 - 0.019397583 ETH®
46.03 USD

6 894402 - 0.019414823 ETH®
46.07 USD

7 894403 - 0.065681755 ETH®
155.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10146285
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/317071
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894397
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894398
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894399
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894400
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894401
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894402
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894403

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

894404

894405

894408

894413

894414

Validator Id

1488207

Amount

- 0.019393421
46.02 USD

- 0.065568032
155.60 USD

- 0.019364496
45.95 USD

- 0.019420061
46.08 USD

- 0.019389816
46.01 USD

- 0.065607061
155.69 USD

- 0.019293742
45.78 USD

- 0.019397953
46.03 USD

- 0.019361065
45.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.046253678
109.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894404
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894405
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894406
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894407
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894408
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894409
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894410
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894413
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/894414
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1488207

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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